CH \$40.00 857214

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM308130

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shuffle Master (Australasia) Pty Limited		09/28/2012	CORPORATION: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHFL entertainment (Australasia) Pty Limted	
Street Address:	1 Sheridan Close	
City:	Milperra NSW	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2214	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85721499	TIGER POWER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (702) 532-5847
Email: tm@ballytech.com
Correspondent Name: Cynthia Smith

Address Line 1:6650 El Camino RoadAddress Line 2:Legal Department

Address Line 4: Las Vegas, NEVADA 89118

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	cynthia I. smith
SIGNATURE:	//cynthia I. smith//
DATE SIGNED:	06/19/2014

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005305 FRAME: 0827

900292651

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005305 FRAME: 0828

RECORDED: 06/19/2014